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Following the success of the past conferences in this series (Lake
District/UK, Palisades/NY, Heidelberg/Germany and Rio de Janeiro/Brazil),
the 5th International Middleware Conference will be the premier conference

on middleware research and technology in 2004. The broad scope of the
conference is the design, implementation, deployment, and evaluation
of distributed systems platforms and architectures for future
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computing environments.

Highlights of the conference include:

¢ high-quality technical program
® advanced workshops

o work-in-progress presentations
® state of the art tutorials

e poster presentations

e social events

SUBMISSION DEADLINES

Paper Abstract:
Full Papers:
WIP Papers:

Workshop Proposals:
Tutorial Proposals:
Poster Proposals:

b
rch 30 2004

2004

2004
2004

2004
2004

April 6
March 30
May 11
July 10

For sponsorship opportunities
please contact us



